C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

age. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the
fixture at the desired wattage for their project.
ORDER EXAMPLE:
RG18G-PEND-CSW-SR-SLED-CT4-UNV-WHT-OCC
DIMENSIONS
APPLICATIONS: Low bay areas that require
smaller luminaires, replacement for HID fixtures,
industrial and/or architectural environments.
BUG RATING: B2 / U0 / G2
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V), electronic
driver with 0-10V dimming.
FINISH: Five stage chromate-conversion powder-
coated paint finish.
HOUSING: Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing
with aluminum reflector top housing.
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION TYPE: Type VS.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient LED with Select-
able Wattage Controller.
MOUNTING: Pendant Mount or Surface Mount via
Quick Mount Bracket to 4” J-box.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Ca-
nadian Safety Standards. DLC Compliant. UL / CUL
listed for Wet Locations.
WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.
The Parking Garage Collection
RG18G
LED Shallow Round Garage Luminaire - Selectable Wattage
Wattage Controller
WET
LOCATION
08.01.25
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w
w
w
.cgfdesigninc.com
 | sales@
cgfdesigninc.com
2
The Parking Garage Collection
RG18G
LED Shallow Round Garage Luminaire
The Parking Garage Collection
RG18G
LED Shallow Round Garage Luminaire - Selectable Wattage
240
480